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Nevezési lista

Fiú 600 méter – Újonc - U14
Név (20 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Berecz Balázs 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 1:45.33 1:45.33
Borsos-Szabó Lukács Balázs 2010 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 1:56.95 1:56.95
Chikán Áron Bendegúz 2011 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Csökönyi Imre Dániel 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Dénes Mátyás 2011 SVSE Elfogadva
Futár Alex Gábor 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Garcia-Megyesi Javier 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Gyurán Ádám 2010 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kiss-Török Baján Zsolt 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Kristóf Levente 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kujáni Péter Bulcsú 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Pap Móric István 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 2:01.62 2:01.62
Papp Gergő 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Petik-Bagi Hunor 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Prutkay János Péter 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 2:05.33 2:05.33
Ravasz Gergely 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 1:52.80 1:52.80
Szabó Nimród 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Szepes Marcell 2010 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 2:13.00 2:13.00
Széver Artúr Olivér 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Werderitsch Máté Félix 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva

Fiú Távolugrás – Újonc - U14
Név (12 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Berecz Balázs 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 5.08 5.08
Biró Bálint 2011 UTE Elfogadva
Burghardt Dávid 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Csökönyi Imre Dániel 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kristóf Levente 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kujáni Péter Bulcsú 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Molnár Kristóf 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Mészáros Zsombor 2011 REAC SI SE Elfogadva
Petik-Bagi Hunor 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Takács Miksa Mór 2011 UTE Elfogadva
Turányi Norbert Róbert 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Vajda Hunor 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva

Fiú Gerelyhajítás (500gr) – Újonc - U14
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Almási Dominik 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Bényi Ádám 2011 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 24.96 24.96
Dávid Botond 2010 VEDAC Elfogadva
Esső Ádám 2010 VEDAC Elfogadva 36.88 36.88
Horváth Ferenc 2010 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 26.36 26.36
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Leány 600 méter – Újonc - U14
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Brodzán Mira 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 2:23.41 2:23.41
Fadgyas Luca 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Gere Szilvia 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Oláh Eszter 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Pecsuk Johanna 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Rontó Szofi 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Szekér Dália 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Szász Kató 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva

Leány Távolugrás – Újonc - U14
Név (17 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Badics-Páskai Nóra 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Borbély Blanka Ilona 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Brodzán Mira 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Bálint Dorottya Bianka 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Chmelik Eszter 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Cseresnyés Nóra 2011 UTE Elfogadva
Fadgyas Luca 2011 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Gazda Dóra 2010 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 3.85 3.85
Gere Szilvia 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Höchst Jázmin 2010 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 4.50 4.50
Mata Sára Eszter 2011 UTE Elfogadva
Oláh Eszter 2010 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Pintér Zita Laura 2011 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Szerdahelyi Hanna 2011 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Theil-Czeglédy Emma 2010 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 3.60 3.60
Horkai Mira 2011 MATE - GEAC Elutasítva
Szénási Zsanna 2011 VSD Elutasítva

Leány Gerelyhajítás (500gr) – Újonc - U14
Név (4 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Gáspár Nóra 2010 VEDAC Elfogadva 20.89 20.89
Ilowski Zolna 2010 VEDAC Elfogadva 28.48 28.48
Ladányi Léna 2010 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 19.89 19.89
Szerdahelyi Hanna 2011 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 15.69 15.69
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Fiú 60 méter – Gyermek II - U12
Név (18 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE Elfogadva
Csesznegi-Fényes Sámuel 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Csorba Domonkos 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Czeglédi Huba 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Füsti Zente Márk 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Garcia-Megyesi Imanol 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Majoros Vencel 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Makai Máté 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Pozsonyi Ákos 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Szekér Sebestyén 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Sándor Attila 2013 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Tavaszi András 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Tormay Márk 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Várossy Ákos 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Zoboky Dominik 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Farkas Csaba 2012 Ikarus BSE LV Elutasítva
Gladinetz Milos 2013 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva
Képes-Harjay Solt Bálint 2012 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva

Fiú 600 méter – Gyermek II - U12
Név (17 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Czeglédi Huba 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Kertesi Bálint 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Kincses Nimród 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 2:10.13 2:10.13
Krámli Benedek 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Laczay Levente 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Laczay Vencel 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Lakatos Máté 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Nagy Borisz 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Nagy Botond 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Pap Sebestyén 2012 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Szekér Sebestyén 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Szepes Máté 2013 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Tóth Iván 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Vincze-Kiss Miksa 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Várossy Ákos 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Zoboky Dominik 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Farkas Csaba 2012 Ikarus BSE LV Elutasítva

Fiú Távolugrás – Gyermek II - U12
Név (16 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Balázs Bendegúz András 2013 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Bánhidi Balázs 2013 UTE Elfogadva
Csorba Domonkos 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Füsti Zente Márk 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kertesi Bálint 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Krámli Benedek 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Laczay Levente 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Laczay Vencel 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Lakatos Máté 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Nagy Borisz 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Nagy Botond 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Pap Sebestyén 2012 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Sándor Attila 2013 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Tormay Márk 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Gladinetz Milos 2013 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva
Póti Máté 2013 Salgótarjáni AC Elutasítva
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Fiú Hármasugrás – helyből – Gyermek II - U12
Név (4 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Pap Sebestyén 2012 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Pozsonyi Ákos 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Tavaszi András 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Képes-Harjay Solt Bálint 2012 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva

Leány 60 méter – Gyermek II - U12
Név (9 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Csomor Csenge 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Fogel Leona 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Halmos Anna Enikő 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Nyul Hanna Flóra 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Németh Adél 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Orosz Nóra 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Pozsonyi Fanni 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Ábrahám Zsófia 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Sárosi Luca 2013 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva

Leány 600 méter – Gyermek II - U12
Név (7 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Csernyák Anikó 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Halmos Anna Enikő 2013 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Káli Emmi Júlia 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 2:06.78 2:06.78
Molnár Júlia 2012 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 2:10.87 2:10.87
Márkus Johanna Lola 2013 SVSE Elfogadva
Rákosy Kincső 2013 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva
Veress Réka 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva

Leány Távolugrás – Gyermek II - U12
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Csomor Csenge 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Orosz Nóra 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Pozsonyi Fanni 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Ábrahám Zsófia 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Sárosi Luca 2013 MATE - GEAC LV Elutasítva

Leány Hármasugrás – helyből – Gyermek II - U12
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Nyul Hanna Flóra 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Németh Adél 2013 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Orosz Nóra 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Veress Réka 2012 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Ábrahám Zsófia 2012 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
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Férfi 100 méter
Név (24 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Apáti Kadosa 2009 BHSE Elfogadva
Bartha Gellért 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.87 13.87
Benedek Máté Gábor 2003 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Berta Gábor Zsolt 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 11.53 11.53
Bobos Ádám Péter 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Bogdán Gergő 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 11.99 11.99
Bujdosó Géza 2008 UTE Elfogadva 12.44 12.44
Chripkó Gergő 2005 UTE Elfogadva
Csányi Pál 2008 UTE Elfogadva 12.79 12.79
Erdei-Szabó Marcell 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 12.28 12.28
Ferencz Ágoston 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 11.58 11.58
Horváth Marcell Benedek 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Kiss Noel Zétény 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Kovács Erik 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Kovács Máté Dániel 2009 UTE Elfogadva
Krakóczki Bence 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 12.75 12.75
Matics Marcell 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Molnár Ádám 2007 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE Elfogadva 10.77 10.77
Somogyi G. Bendegúz 2007 UTE Elfogadva 11.59 11.59
Sztefopulosz Arisz 2009 BHSE Elfogadva
Szép Ábel 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Tompa Benedek 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 11.98 11.98
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Férfi 300 méter
Név (32 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Andó Patrik 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 47.05 47.05
Berta Gábor Zsolt 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 46.63 46.63
Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE Elfogadva 35.49 35.49
Bogdán Gergő 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 38.09 38.09
Bujdosó Géza 2008 UTE Elfogadva 39.88 39.88
Csányi Pál 2008 UTE Elfogadva 38.47 38.47
Czipó Marcell 2001 BHSE Elfogadva 35.15 35.15
Ferencz Ágoston 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 37.07 37.07
Fodor Péter 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 36.02 36.02
Grünwald Tamás 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 37.61 37.61
Győrffy-Molnár Milán 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 44.19 44.19
Hollós András 1980 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Horváth Marcell Benedek 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Karnok Nimród 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Kovács Máté Dániel 2009 UTE Elfogadva 48.17 48.17
Matics Marcell 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Nádas Balázs 2008 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva 38.26 38.26
Ozsváth-Sarok Áron 2006 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva 40.39
Pásztor Mátyás 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Rákosy Márton 2005 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 46.81
Sagiv Yarden 2008 POSTÁS SE Elfogadva 38.15 38.15
Solymosi Zoltán Martin 2005 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 42.41
Somogyi G. Bendegúz 2007 UTE Elfogadva 38.13 38.13
Soos Levente 2003 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 39.51
Szabó Levente 2007 REAC SI SE Elfogadva 37.95 37.95
Sztefopulosz Arisz 2009 BHSE Elfogadva 44.41 44.41
Szép Ábel 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Tamás Máté 1999 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 36.25 36.25
Tompa Benedek 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 38.07 38.07
Vecsey László 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 36.52 36.52
Zenyik Attila András 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Éger Szilárd 2009 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva

Férfi Magasugrás
Név (3 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Guth Mátyás 2003 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 2.19 2.19
Molnár Ádám 2007 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 1.81 1.81
Fazakas Soma 2007 MATE - GEAC Elutasítva 1.75 1.75

Férfi Rúdugrás
Név (8 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bánházi Botond 2003 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 4.70 4.70
Etter Bertalan 2007 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.90 3.90
Horváth Barna Botond 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 4.31 4.20
Kőszegváry Balázs 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 4.10 4.10
Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 5.35 5.35
Széplaki Balázs 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 4.25 4.25
Vajda Gábor 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 4.30 4.30
Varga Iván 2008 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 4.31 4.31
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Férfi Gerelyhajítás
Név (7 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bényi Dániel 2005 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 64.27 64.27 64.27
Fedor Dávid 2005 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 54.48 54.48 54.48
Földesi Gergő Dávid 2005 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 62.10 62.10 62.10
Gani Soufiane 1999 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 56.19 56.19
Herczeg Attila 2006 FTC Elfogadva 61.37 61.37
Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 1996 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 83.42 79.29
Tombor Kristóf 2007 VEDAC Elfogadva

Női 100 méter
Név (31 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Asiama Evelyn 1989 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Baján Gréta Emma 2006 REAC SI SE Elfogadva
Borszéki Réka 2008 UTE Elfogadva 14.44 14.44
Bóka Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 14.02 14.02
Demeter Korinna Alexandra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.39 13.39
Gazda Dóra 2010 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 15.24 15.24
Hajdú Fanni 2009 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Kaszab Enikő 2008 UTE Elfogadva 13.91 13.91
Katona Emma 2007 UTE Elfogadva 12.43 12.43
Kiss Dalma 2007 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 13.94 13.94
Kovács Kíra 2007 UTE Elfogadva 13.71 13.71
Kovács Léna 2004 UTE Elfogadva 12.87 12.87
Kovács Mira Boglár 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Körtvélyessy Dalma 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 13.03 13.03
Laborczfy Léna 2009 UTE Elfogadva
Lakcsik Vivien 2008 UTE Elfogadva 14.34 14.34
Lovas Panni Dóra 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Lőkös Laura 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 12.84 12.84
Matuschek Luca 2009 BHSE Elfogadva
Mohácsi Blanka 2007 FTC Elfogadva 13.09 13.09
Mészáros Flóra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.42 13.42
Nelson Hanna Luca 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 13.94 13.94
Pecze Jázmin 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 14.79 14.79
Pénzes Dóra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.93 13.93
Rafaez Kata 2006 UTE Elfogadva 13.09 13.09
Szabados Csilla Enikő 2006 REAC SI SE Elfogadva 14.46 14.46
Takavec Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 13.00 13.00
Theil-Czeglédy Emma 2010 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Tóth-Sztavridisz Szófia 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.20 13.20
Volentics Violetta 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Ábrahám Zita 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 13.75 13.75
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Női 300 méter
Név (30 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Borszéki Réka 2008 UTE Elfogadva 48.59 48.59
Bóka Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Demeter Korinna Alexandra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 44.51 44.51
Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 43.56
Hanzlik Éva 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 43.19
Holecz Anna 2008 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva
Hoós Nikolett 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 43.47 43.47
Kaszab Enikő 2008 UTE Elfogadva 49.29 49.29
Katona Emma 2007 UTE Elfogadva 40.37 40.37
Kiss Gréta Livia 2008 REAC SI SE Elfogadva
Kovács Kíra 2007 UTE Elfogadva 41.89 41.89
Kovács Léna 2004 UTE Elfogadva 41.17 41.17
Kovács Mira Boglár 2008 BHSE Elfogadva
Körtvélyessy Dalma 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 49.34 49.34
Laborczfy Léna 2009 UTE Elfogadva
Lakcsik Vivien 2008 UTE Elfogadva 47.58 47.58
Lovas Panni Dóra 2008 UTE Elfogadva
Lőkös Laura 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 41.02 41.02
Matuschek Luca 2009 BHSE Elfogadva 48.07 48.07
Mátó Sára 2000 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 40.16
Pénzes Dóra 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 45.34 45.34
Rafaez Kata 2006 UTE Elfogadva 44.47 44.47
Sum Nikolett 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 42.24 42.24
Takavec Borbála 2008 BHSE Elfogadva 44.23 44.23
Tóth Fruzsina 2009 Veresegyház VSK Elfogadva 46.89 46.89
Tóth Luca 2007 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 47.64 47.6h
Bartók Panna Boglárka 2007 MATE - GEAC Elutasítva 47.15 47.15
Horváth Boglárka 2010 Veresegyház VSK Elutasítva 45.87 45.87
Horváth Laura 2008 Veresegyház VSK Elutasítva 46.78 46.78
Turcsán Hajnalka Fanni 2004 FTC Elutasítva 42.76 42.76

Női Rúdugrás
Név (16 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Becsák Dorina 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 3.20 3.20
Csuta Johanna 2008 Viadukt SE Elfogadva 2.70 2.70
Farkas Dorka 2007 BHSE Elfogadva 3.02 3.02
Fedor Veronika 2003 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 3.60 3.60
István-Elek Anna 2004 BHSE Elfogadva 3.30 3.30
Kováts Fanni Virág 2004 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.95 3.95
Lasztaméry Anna 2009 Viadukt SE Elfogadva 3.21 3.21
Nyári Virág 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 3.03 3.03
Ott-Balogh Katalin 1986 BHSE Elfogadva 3.60 3.30
Papp Sarolta Anna 2009 Viadukt SE Elfogadva 3.33 3.33
Petry Alexandra 2000 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.80 3.70
Szabó Vivien Krisztina 2009 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 3.40 3.40
Szekér Jácinta 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 2.82 2.82
Szitt Fruzsina Katalin 2008 MTK Budapest Elfogadva 2.73 2.73
Szloszjár Lilla Róza 2009 Viadukt SE Elfogadva 2.93 2.93
Ábrahám Zita 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 2.90 2.90

Női Gerelyhajítás
Név (2 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Eszenyi Napsugár 2002 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 48.37 49.40 49.40
Nagy Viktória 2002 Szolnoki MÁV-SE Elfogadva 43.87 43.87 43.87
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Férfi Gerelyhajítás (700gr) – Ifjúsági - U18
Név (6 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Eszenyi Marcell 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 37.84 37.84 37.84
Fodor Péter 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 48.94 48.94 48.94
Grünwald Tamás 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 52.42 52.42
Janocha Donát 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 42.91 42.91 42.91
Szabó Levente 2007 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 57.52 57.52 57.52
Tombor Kristóf 2007 VEDAC Elfogadva 56.90 56.90 56.90

Női Gerelyhajítás (500gr) – Ifjúsági - U18
Név (1 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Sánta Anasztázia 2006 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 33.81 33.81 33.81

Fiú Távolugrás – Serdülő - U16
Név (2 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Kiss János Csongor 2008 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 5.43 5.43
Szotyori-Nagy Ádám 2009 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva

Fiú Gerelyhajítás (600gr) – Serdülő - U16
Név (16 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Bartha Gellért 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 32.06 32.06 32.06
Kolláth Kornél 2008 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 52.76 52.76 52.76
Krakóczki Bence 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 45.87 45.87 45.87
Kulin Flórián 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva
Magyar Szabolcs Tamás 2008 FTC Elfogadva 53.54 53.54 53.54
Menyhárt Olivér Levente 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 50.22 50.22 50.22
Mohaupt Zsolt 2009 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 39.23 39.23 39.23
Mátyás Gergő 2008 VEDAC Elfogadva 40.43 40.43
Mészáros Péter 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 33.98 33.98 33.98
Németh Károly István 2008 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 31.19 31.19 31.19
Németh Patrik Péter 2009 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 31.77 31.77 31.77
Pocsai Csaba 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva
Pálinkás Keve 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 33.42 33.42 33.42
Schoffer András 2009 Reménység Vác Elfogadva
Tóth Zsombor 2009 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 39.82 39.82 39.82
Vereczkei Csongor 2009 Szolnoki SC-SI Elfogadva 35.75 35.75 35.75

Leány Távolugrás – Serdülő - U16
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Amler Gréta 2008 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 5.04 5.04
Cs. Nagy Éva 2009 VSD Elfogadva 4.67 4.89 4.89
Földényi Olivia Evniké 2009 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Mátyus Eszter Ágnes 2008 REAC SI SE Elfogadva 4.25 4.50 4.50
Sum Nikolett 2008 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 5.22 5.22

Leány Gerelyhajítás (500gr) – Serdülő - U16
Név (7 nevezett) Szül. Egyesület Állapot SB PB QB
Besenyei Antónia 2009 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva
Bory Kinga 2008 Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 33.69 33.69
Enyedi Kincső Kata 2008 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 35.06 37.29 37.29
Fekete Írisz 2008 VEDAC Elfogadva 23.22 23.22
Ficze Kira 2009 REAC SI SE Elfogadva 27.34 27.34 27.34
Földesi Fanni 2009 Reménység Vác Elfogadva 38.07 38.07 38.07
Gecsei Lili Enikő 2008 Albertirsai SE Elfogadva 25.41 25.41
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